VVKR-A-R
Swirl Diffuser
Handbook
2/30 | VVKR-A-R
Table of Contents
Description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
Dimensions & Weights . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Ordering Codes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

2 The internal and external insulation also can be applied together. In case the insulation type is not entered in the
ordering code, the product PB-VVK-R will be supplied without insulation.
Example of the Ordering Code
PB-VVK-R-300-160-E-H-D1-I2
Round plenum box with nominal dimension 300 mm, spigot with diameter 160 mm, extract without mesh screen,
horizontal connection (from the side), spigot type D1, internal insulation.
15/30 | VVKR-A-R
Plenum box selection diagram
S
D1 D1 D2
H V
PB-VVK-R
I2
J
✓
✓
✓
✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓
16/30 | VVKR-A-R
Quick Selection
Air flow volume qv at different A-weighted sound power levels LWA
Item
25 dB(A) 30 dB(A) 35 dB(A)
m³/h l/s m³/h l/s m³/h l/s
VVKR-A-R-300-8-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-300-160-S-H-D1 143 40 172 48 207 57
VVKR-A-R-400-8-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-300-160-S-H-D1 /
PB-VVK-R-400-200-S-H-D1
143 40 172 48 207 57
VVKR-A-R-400-16-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-400-200-S-H-D1 229 64 274 76 327 91
VVKR-A-R-500-8-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-300-160-S-H-D1 /
PB-VVK-R-400-200-S-H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-500-200-S-H-D1
143 40 172 48 207 57
VVKR-A-R-500-16-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-400-200-S-H-D1 /
PB-VVK-R-500-200-S-H-D1
229 64 274 76 327 91
VVKR-A-R-500-24-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-500-200-S-H-D1 277 77 329 91 391 109
VVKR-A-R-600-8-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-300-160-S-H-D1 /
PB-VVK-R-400-200-S-H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-500-200-S-H-
D1 / PB-VVK-R-600-200-S-H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-600-250-S-
H-D1
143 40 172 48 207 57
VVKR-A-R-600-16-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-400-200-S-H-D1 /
PB-VVK-R-500-200-S-H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-600-200-S-H-
D1 / PB-VVK-R-600-250-S-H-D1
229 64 274 76 327 91
VVKR-A-R-600-24-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-500-200-S-H-D1 /
PB-VVK-R-600-200-S-H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-600-250-S-H-D1
277 77 329 91 391 109
VVKR-A-R-600-24C-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-600-200-S-H-D1 /
PB-VVK-R-600-250-S-H-D1
412 115 504 140 612 170
VVKR-A-R-600-32-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-600-200-S-H-D1 408 113 493 137 592 165
VVKR-A-R-600-32-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-600-250-S-H-D1 391 109 465 129 551 153
VVKR-A-R-600-40-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-600-200-S-H-D1 /
PB-VVK-R-600-250-S-H-D1
458 127 545 151 644 179
VVKR-A-R-600-48-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-600-200-S-H-D1 /
PB-VVK-R-600-250-S-H-D1
490 136 577 160 677 188
VVKR-A-R-625-8-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-300-160-S-H-D1 /
PB-VVK-R-400-200-S-H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-500-200-S-H-
D1 / PB-VVK-R-600-200-S-H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-600-250-S-
H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-625-200-S-H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-625-250-
S-H-D1
143 40 172 48 207 57
VVKR-A-R-625-16-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-400-200-S-H-D1 /
PB-VVK-R-500-200-S-H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-600-200-S-H-
D1 / PB-VVK-R-600-250-S-H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-625-200-S-
H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-625-250-S-H-D1
229 64 274 76 327 91
VVKR-A-R-625-24-B-SW + PB-VVK-R-500-200-S-H-D1 /
PB-VVK-R-600-200-S-H-D1 / PB-VVK-R-600-250-S-H-